The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 697098
Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hil lgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhi l l .com

itches
B-24
ORDERING INFORMATION: Series 94R
Continuous Rotation Versions
No. of Standard Code Complement
Code Positions Part Number Part Number
Octal 8 94RB08C 94RC08C
BCD 10 94RB10C 94RC10C
Hexadecimal 16 94RB16C 94RC16C
Rotational Stop Versions*
No. of Standard Code Complement
Code Positions Part Number Part Number
Hexadecimal 16 94RB16F 94RC16F
* Consult Grayhill for 8 or 10 position